Kinash Ivan Paviovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Jly6eHcbKa OKpY>XHa npokypaTypa MNontTaBcbkoi obaacTi,
Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20178
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20178
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f0d8bba9-2b4a-41a7-b5d7-15ccffb11067
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kinash Liudmyla Oleksandrivna

ry AoC y NMontascbKin obnacTi ,
3aCTYMNHUK HaYaNbHUKA yNpaBaiHHA-
HayvasIbHUK BiAAINY CYNPOBOOXKEHHS
CYOO0BUX CMOPiB OPUANYHOI0 YrpaBiHHSA
ry AoC y NMontascbKin obnacTi

Kinash Maksym Ivanovych

Kinash Andrii lvanovych

Kinash Oksana Mykolaivna

LLIeBYEHKIBCbKUIN pallOHHWA ¥ M. [lonTasi
BioOiNn oep>XaBHOI peecTpauil aKTiB
UMBINIbHOr0 CTaHy N0N0OBHOIO
TepUTOopiasibHOro yNpaBaiHHA OCTULIT Y
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi , NpoBiAHNA
cneuianicTt LLIeB4eHKIBCbLKOro paioHHOIo
y M. MNonTasi Bigainy nep>xaBHoi
peecTpauil akTiB LUBINIBHOIO CTaHy
[0N10BHOIO TEpUTOPIaNbLHOro ynpaesiHHA
toCcTurLii y NMonTaBcbKin obnacTi

wife

son

son

wife

2016

2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55405
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55405
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55405
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55405
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55406
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55407
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55412
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/55412
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

MNonTaBCbKa MicueBa 15 985,62 7 758,77
npokypaTypa NonTaBCbKOi

obnacTi, npokypop

MonTaBCbKOI MicLLeBOi

npokypaTypwu MNonTaBCbKOI

obnacTi

MonTaBCbKa MicLEeBa 25 021,42 6 653,31
npokypaTypa MonTaBCbKOI

obnacTi, Nnpokypop

MonTaBCbKOI MicLLEBOT

npokypaTypwu MNMonTtaBCbKOI

obnacTi

rnpokypaTypa lNontaBCcbKoi 12 858,18 3 649,00
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Bigainy
rnpoLecyasbHOro KepiBHMUTBa
rnpu NPoBa>XXeHHi J0Cy[0BOro
po3cnigyBaHHA
TepuTopiasibHUMKU OpraHamMu
noniuii Ta NiATpUMaHHA
nep>xaBHOro o6BMHyBaYeHHS
ynpaBAiHHA Harnsay 3a
nonep>XaHHAM 3aKOHIB Y
KPpUMiHasIbHOMY MPOBaLXXeHHi
Ta KoopauHauii
NMPaBOOXOPOHHOI AiNIbHOCTI


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966

2016

2015

2014

[

npokypaTypa NonTaBCbKOi 7 404,05
obnacTi, HavYanbHUK Big4iny
npouecyanbHOro KepiBHMULUTBa

npw NpoBaa>XXeHHi 4oCYyA0BOro
po3cCaigyBaHHS

TepuTopianbHUMK OpraHamu

noJsiuii Ta MigTPUMaHHS

nep>xaBHOro o6BNUHyBayYeHHS

npokypaTypa OKTa6pcbKoro 5 330,19
parnioHy M. NontaBu

MontaBcbKol obnacTi,

npokypop OKTABpCbKOro

panoHy M. NMonTtasu

MonTaBcbkoi obnacTi

lMpokypaTypa, NPoKypop 8 802,60
XOPOJIbCbKOIrO panioHy
MosTaBCbKOi obnacTi

688,06

777,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

448,00

70
000,00

196,00

8
000,00

430,00

75
000,00

45
000,00

99,00

7
000,00

232,00

35
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee

2014 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 14 635,00

UAH 14 526,00

UAH 7 043,00

UAH —

UAH 250,00

320,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

106900.0 sq. m (1)

106900.0 sq. m (1)

106900.0 sq. m (1)

0 sg. m (4)

42.0sq. m (1)

42.0sq. m (1)

34.0sg. m
(1)

34.0sg. m
(1)

34.0sq. m
(1)

34.0sq. m
(1)

114.0 sg. m
(2)

93.0sg. m
(2)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142

VEHICLES:

2019 * ¢opa moHaeo 2014

2018 * ®opa MoHpgeo 2014

2017 * llleBpone Kpys 2011

2016 * Llespone Kpys 2011

2015 * llleBpone Kpys 2011

2014 e Chevrolet Cruze 1800 kyb6 cm,

460 cm 2011
il
CAREER:
March 15, 2021 — Jly6eHcbKa OKpYy>XHa

npokypaTtypa MNontaBcbKoi
obnacrTi, Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d323ab3f-606b-410d-b1c2-cd14c48c1ead
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5545ea24-67da-4db8-a09b-e5e8fea05640
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f7ac3800-a679-4d6f-ab65-0e08f95fd966
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d81630ab-2435-4ea2-84ab-2bc7f55221df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_661123f1-755c-4f60-ae55-81f5b15068ee
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_27_142
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20178
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20178
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/20178

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Kinash Ivan Pavlovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


